
WAKULLA HIGH /   WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
                   BUS # 20 MARY ELLIS

6:19 SONG BIRD AVE @ NUTHATCHER TRL
6:20 SONG BIRD AVE @ BUNTING DR
6:21 SONG BIRD AVE @ PURPLE MARTIN
6:22 SONG BIRD AVE @ SPARROW PATH
6:23 CARDINAL CT @ STARLING TRACE
6:24 FLY CATCHER PASS @ MAGPIE TRL
6:25 30 STARLING TRACE
6:31 SONG BIRD AVE @ MEADOWLARK DR
6:32 SONG BIRD AVE @ HAWTHORN PASS
6:36 25 SYCAMORE TRL
6:37 181 JUNIPER DR
6:38 JUNIPER DR@ HAWTHORN PASS
6:39 80 JUNIPER DR
6:40 25 JUNIPER DR
6:44 56 HOMAN  POINT
6:45 104 HOMAN POINT
6:46 SHORT VINE ST @ INEZ LN
6:47 LIBERTY RD @ INEZ LN
6:48 LIBERTY RD @ GREINERS LN
6:49 110 CONCORD RD
6:50 35 NELSON RD
7:00 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 140 MICHAEL MANKIN

6:08 399 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
6:09 107 SAVANNH FOREST CIR
6:11 174 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
6:12 MAGNOLIA RDG @ NO  ORTH CT
6:13 239 MAGNOLIA RDG
6:14 116 MAGNOLIA RDG
6:16 WAKULLA ARRAN RD @ BIRCH CT
6:17 19 SHADOW OAK CIR
6:18 101 SHADOW OAK CIR
6:20 OAK ST @ MICHEAL DR
6:22 66 WEEPING WILLOW CT
6:23 OAK ST @ MYRTLE AVE
6:24 188 OAK ST
6:25 7 SABAL PALM DR
6:27 153 DR MLK JR RD
6:28 181 DR MLK JR RD
6:29 203 DR MLK JR RD
6:32 MALLARD POND CIR @ WIGEON WAY
6:33 43 MALLARD POND CIR
6:34 MALLARD POND CIR @ SILKY CT
6:35 60 WIGEON WAY
6:36 40 WIGEON WAY
6:38 370 DR MLK JR RD
6:40 100 REHWINKLE RD
6:42 92 CLOER LN
6:44 321 REHWINKLE RD
6:46 JK MOORE RD @ GRAY CIR
6:47 283 JK MOORE RD
6:48 330 JK MOORE RD
6:50 1140 REHWINKLE RD
7:00 WAKULLA M  MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
                BUS # 22 DEBBIE PIEROTTI

6:10 2431 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:11 268 PARK AVE
6:12 60 MACKENZIE PLACE
6:13 SOPCHOPPY HWY @ E M DAVIS DR
6:15 SOPCHOPPY HWY @ WATERLINE RD
6:16 WATERLINE RD @ SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:17 WILLIAMS DR @ GIBSON RD
6:18 EUNICE RD @ DAUGHTRY DR
6:20 46 NATURAL SPRINGS LN
6:29 TRAM CIRCLE @ WOODLAKE RD
6:30 WATSON RD @ WOODLAKE RD
6:39 453 SEMINOLE DR
6:40 SEMINOLE DR @ CHEROKEE DR
6:50 1085 SOPCHOPPY HWY
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH 
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
         BUS # 21 JENNIFER WILSON

6:10 AUCILLA ST @ HARRISON ST
6:11 CHATTAHOOCHEE ST @ TOWER RD
6:12 141 TOWER RD
6:13 100 TOWER RD
6:14 55 TOWER RD
6:15 5 TOWER RD
6:16 FISHING FOOL ST @ ETHEL AVE
6:17 CHEWHAW ST @ CENTER
6:18 WESTVIEW ST @ MONTICELLO AVE
6:20 11 BECTON ST
6:21 201 OTTER LAKE RD
6:22 53 CENTER ST
6:23 LAKE AVE @ WESTVIEW ST
6:24 71 SPRUCE AVE
6:25 53 SPRUCE AVE
6:27 44 IDA ST
6:29 FISHING FOOL ST @ LAKE ESSAY DR
6:30 103 FISHING FOOL ST
6:31 OTTER LAKE @ PIGOTT RD
6:33 118 OTTER LAKE RD
6:34 45 FRANCES AVE
6:36 77 LUCY LN
6:38 FISHING FOOL ST @ LAKE AVE
6:40 212 JOE MACK SMITH ST
6:42 132 DICKSON BAY RD
6:43 JOE MACK SMITH ST @ TAYLOR ST
6:45 DICKSON BAY RD @ ED HARTSFIELD RD
6:50 CARRAWAY CUTFOFF @ STONEY LN
6:54 COASTAL HWY @ MEDART SCHOOL
6:55 2690 COASTAL HWY
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH 
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
              BUS # 23 TERRI MORRISON

6:20 371 DONALDSON-WILLIAMS RD
6:21 109 HILL GREENE RD
6:22 197 HILL GREENE RD
6:27 481 EMMETT WHALEY RD
6:28 EMMETT WHALEY RD @ DREAMWOOD STABLES RD
6:29 22 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
6:30 128 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
6:31 327 EMMETT WHALEY RD
6:32 295 EMMETT WHALEY RD
6:33 237 EMMETT WHALEY RD
6:34 163 EMMETT WHALEY RD
6:36 MATHERS FARM RD @ HORACE TRL
6:37 196 FRANK JONES RD
6:39 LINDA ST @ HENRY DR
6:40 PEGGU ST @ MERWYN DR
6:41 94 LAKE ELLEN DR
6:42 55 LAKE ELLEN DR
6:43 33 LAKE ELLEN DR
6:44 LAKE ELLEN DR @ PAM DR
6:45 39 MONTGOMERY DR
6:46 30 FRANKLIN DR
6:48 51 FRIENDSHIP LN
6:49 399 FLOYD GRAY RD
6:50 PIGOTT WOODS RD @ PIGOTT POND RD
6:55 240 FRIENSHIP CHURCH RD
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
            BUS # 11 COURTNEY RODRIGUEZ

6:15 58 SILVER ACRES DR
6:16 72 SILVER ACRES DR
6:17 69 BAY DR
6:22 115 MASHES SANDS RD
6:23 330 MASHES SANDS RD
6:24 387 MASHES SANDS RD
6:25 MASHES SANDS RD @ BLUE HERON WAY
6:30 COASTAL HIGHWAY @ WAKULLA CIR
6:36 1160 COASTAL HWY (LIGHTHOUSE MOTEL)
6:37 91 ROCK LANDING RD
6:38 62 MISSISSIPPI AVE
6:39 158 LEVY BAY RD
6:40 13 LEVY BAY RD (CAMPGROUND)
6:50 WILDWOOD DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR
6:51 65/58 JANE DR
6:52 108 JANE DR
6:53 JANE DR @ JEAN DR
6:54 145 JEAN DR
6:55 42 JEAN DR
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
            BUS # 130 TORI WIERENGA

6:00 21 SINK DR
6:02 81 DEER TRACK WAY
6:03 65 TURKEY RUN RD
6:04 81 TURKEY RUN RD
6:09 20 DEER TRACK WAY
6:11 18 STEVE CHASON RD
6:12 2662 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:13 2740 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:14 3070 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:22 KORNEGAY WAY @ GULF BREEZE DR
6:29 179 BEATY TAFF DR
6:32 SHELL POINT RD @ WALKER CK
6:33 SHELL POINT RD @ ROYSTER DR
6:34 SHELL POINT RD @ HARBOUR POINT DR
6:35 SAWGRASS DR @ LIVE OAK ISLAND RD
6:41 3119 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:43 SPRING CREEK HWY @ I K PORTER RD
6:45 3519 SPRING CREEK HWY
6:47 IRVIN LANGSTON RD @ HANNAH DYKES ST
6:50 SPRING CREEK HWY @ RODDENBERRY SINK RD
6:51 JACK CRUM RD @ ROBISON HILL DR
6:53 592 JACK CRUM RD
6:55 163 JACK CRUM RD
6:56 200 CARTER RD
6:57 212 CARTER RD
6:58 157 CARTER RD
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
         BUS # 143 GRACE DELONG

6:00 7197 PORT LEON DR(EXPRESS LANE STORE)
6:01 PORT LEON DR @ OLD PALMETTO PATH
6:02 FIRE ESCAPE RD @ PIRATE'S COVE LANE
6:04 22 LADD DR
6:06 69 RIVERSIDE DR
6:07 22 TALLAHASSEE AVE
6:16 258 TRIPLETT RD
6:18 COASTAL HWY @ WHIPPOORWILL LN
6:26 4855 COASTAL HWY
6:27 SPRING CREEK HWY @ STEPHENS-DONALDSON RD
6:28 SPRING CREEK HWY @ BROWN DONALDSON RD
6:30 8 PARKSIDE CIR
6:31 35 PARKSIDE CIR
6:32 64 PARKSIDE CIR
6:34 165 PARKSIDE CIR
6:35 201 PARKSIDE CIR
6:36 238 PARKSIDE CIR
6:37 297 PARKSIDE CIR
6:39 344 PARKSIDE CIR
6:40 530 PARKSIDE CIR
6:41 556 PARKSIDE CIR
6:46 COASTAL HWY @ RUNNING DEER LN
6:49 4282 COASTAL HWY
6:50 COASTAL HWY @ HARVEY-MELTON RD
6:54 SERAFINO LN @ MADELINE DR
6:56 50 RUTLAND RD
7:05 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
                  BUS # 14 ROBIN OAKS

5:48 JACK LANGSTON RD @ EASY ST 
5:50 2422 SMITH CREEK RD
5:53 275 TED LANGSTON RD
5:55 417 TED LANGSTON RD
5:58 2831 SMITH CREEK RD
5:59 2900 SMITH CREEK RD
6:00 SMITH CREEK RD @ FOREST RD 13
6:10 206 SANBORN CEMERERY RD
6:20 178 PERSIMMONS RD
6:22 549 PERSIMMONS RD
6:30 BEN ISLER ST @ RIVER TER
6:32 YELLOW JACKET AVE @ MILLS ST
6:33 66 WAKULLA ST
6:35 WAKULLA ST @ BERNARD AVE
6:36 100 YELLOW JACKET AVE
6:37 115 YELLOW JACKER AVE
6:38 82 ORANGE ST(DROP OFF ON SUMMER ST)
6:40 2090 SOPCHOPPY HWY
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
            BUS #147 EMILY CRUM

6:15 216 ARRAN RD
6:16 28 DUNCAN DR
6:17 71 DUNCAN DR
6:18 87 DUNCAN DR
6:19 233 DUNCAN DR
6:20 211 DUNCAN DR
6:21 115 DUNCAN DR
6:25 108 BOSTIC PELT RD
6:26 291 BOSTIC PELT RD
6:27 BOSTIC PELT RD @ CARMEL LN
6:30 HARVEY MILL RD @ ROLAND HARVEY RD
6:31 224  HARVEY MILL RD
6:32 EVERGREEN DR @ CONIFER CT
6:33 KATHY ANN DR @ KINGS RD
6:34 87 KINGS RD
6:35 46 KINGS RD
6:36 257 FULTON HARVEY RD
6:37 HARVEY MILL RD @ DESMOND ST
6:39 HARVEY MILL RD @ MILL HOLLOW DR
6:40 3336 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (TASTY J'S)
6:41 3918 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
6:42 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ MARY LOU TRL
6:43 4041 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
6:44 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ WOODLAND DR
6:45 4384 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
6:50 WAKULLA  HIGH 
7:00 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 26 PHILLIS THOMAS

6:09 WAKULLA ARRAN RD @ JENNY LYNN RD
6:10 WAKULLA ARRAN RD@ MIDNIGHT PASS
6:11 1147 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
6:12 8 FOX RUN CIR
6:13 196 FOX RUN CIR
6:14 146 FOX RUN CIR
6:15 90 FOX RUN CIR
6:17 SARALAN GARDEN DR @ SARALAN CT
6:18 SARALAN GARDEN DR @ EVENING STAR DR
6:19 191 CAROUSEL CIR
6:20 93 CAROUSEL CIR
6:21 50 CAROUSEL CIR
6:24 265 MULBERRY CIR
6:25 169 MULBERRY CIR
6:26 192 MULBERRY CIR
6:27 159 TRICE LN
6:28 59 HUMMINGBIRD LN
6:28 46 HUMMINGBIRD LN
6:29 102 TAFF DR
6:30 126 ALLEN HARVEY ST
6:31 15 ALLEN HARVEY ST
6:33 321 TRICE LN
6:34 TRICE LN @ TALON DR
6:35 21 C L TOWNSEND LN
6:40 COUNCIL MOORE RD @ BELLE  FORBES LN
6:41 172 COUNCIL MOORE RD
6:50 WAKULLA HIGH
7:00 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 25 CHRISTIAN POPE

6:15 73 SHADEVILLE RD
6:16 DISPENNETTE DR @ MARY AVE
6:17 DOGWOOD DR @ DISPENNETTE DR
6:18 142 DOGWOOD DR
6:19 53 HOLLY AVE
6:20 27 COTTONWOOD ST
6:21 HICKORY AVE @ ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD
6:22 51 RAKER LN @ OLD CRAB HOUSE
6:23 72 HARVEY-PITTMAN ST
6:25 42 MARIE CIR
6:26 72 MARIE CIR
6:27 181 MARIE CIR
6:29 ARRAN RD @ COVINGTON CIR
6:35 HIGH DR @ ANNEX BUILDING
6:36 HIGH DR @ DANIELS LN
6:37 HIGH DR @ COURTHOUSE WAY
6:40 3240 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (KNOWLEDGE TREE DAY CARE)
6:44 34 CASORA DR
6:45 44 CASORA DR 
6:46 CASORA DR @ EAGLE NEST LN
6:48 181 CASORA DR
6:49 292 CASORA DR
6:55 WAKULLA HIGH 
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
             BUS # 145 STEPHANIE BELL

6:20 84 TAFFLINGER RD
6:21 100 TAFFLINGER RD
6:22 147 TAFFLINGER RD
6:23 206 TAFFLINGER RD
6:24 TAFFLINGER RD @ HINES ST
6:25 164 SHAR-MEL-RE-LN
6:26 103 SHAR-MEL-RE-LN
6:27 89 SHAR-MEL-RE-LN
6:28 77 SHAR-MEL-RE-LN
6:29 31 SHAR-MEL-RE-LN
6:30 15 TED LOTT LN
6:31 55 TED LOTT LN
6:32 99 TED LOTT LN
6:33 113 TED LOTT LN
6:34 149 TED LOTT LN
6:35 127 MELODY LN
6:36 42 MELODY LN
6:37 32 LANCE LN
6:38 61 LANCE LN
6:39 102 LANCE LN
6:40 124 LANCE LN
6:41 161 LANCE LN
6:42 123 DUANE DR
6:44 DANS DR @ BREWSTER RD
6:45 TAFFLINGER RD @ EIGHTH AVE
6:50 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
          BUS # 131 TRINITIE CARLISLE

6:12 59 LAUDERDALE LN
6:13 256 ARRON STRICKLAND RD
6:15 138 HORSESHOE TRL
6:15 122 HORSESHOE TRL
6:17 48 HORSESHOE TRL
6:18 MCCALLISTER RD @ AARON STRICKLAND RD
6:19 AARON STRICKLAND RD @ BENTON RD
6:21 28 THREE SISTERS RD
6:23 81 BAY PINE DR
6:24 165 BAY PINE DR
6:25 BAY PINE DR @ LONGLEAF DR
6:26 IVAN CHURCH RD @ TRAYNOR CT
6:27 IVAN CHURCH RD @ TUSCANY TRCE
6:28 IVAN CHURCH RD @ BRIDLE GATE DR
6:31 COMMODORE PL @ COUNTRY  WAY
6:31 COUNTRY WAY @ SIR LANCELOTS WAY
6:34 COUNTRY WAY @ EXCALIBUR EAST DR
6:35 TRICE LN @ GUINEVERE LN
6:45 225 MILL CREEK RD
6:46 117 MILL CREEK RD
6:47 MILL CREEK RD @ GREENLEAF LN
6:50 555 LAWHON MILL RD
6:59 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY @ ATLEE LN
7:05 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 137 REBECCA SIMMONS

6:15 GOVERNMENT RD @ LOST CREEK LN
6:19 ARRAN RD @ SLEEP EASY WAY
6:21 ARRAN RD @ LOST CREEK TRL
6:22 ARRAN RD @ TALL TIMBERS DR
6:28 153 DR MLK JR RD
6:30 DR MLK JR RD @ WEBSTER RD
6:31 237 WEBSTER RD
6:32 213 WEBSTER RD
6:33 141 WEBSTER RD
6:34 85 BARBER RD
6:35 59 BARBER RD
6:37 SHADEVILLE RD @ EAGLES RIDGE DR
6:38 SHADEVILLE RD @ RUBY LN
6:40 SHADEVILLE RD @ HOMESTRETCH LN
6:41 SHADEVILLE RD @ RIDGEWAY CT
6:42 SHADEVILLE RD @ GRIFFIN RD
6:43 SHADEVILLE RD @ POWELL LN
7:00 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:15 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL



WAKULLA HIGH / WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
           BUS # 128 STEPHEN UTT

6:20 154 SURF RD
6:21 87 FAMILY CIR
6:22 1917 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:23 1865 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:24 SOPCHOPPY HWY @ WHITE PARK DR
6:25 1810 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:26 1749 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:27 124 ALLEN GREEN RD
6:28 SOPCHOPPY HWY @ ALLEN ST
6:29 1143 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:30 1488 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:31 1453 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:32 1417 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:35 59 DINOSAUR LN
6:38 1007 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:40 136 SANDERS HILL
6:44 SOPCHOPPY HWY @ ROBBERS ROOST
6:45 176 NICHOLS RD
6:46 210 NICHOLS RD
6:47 159 NICHOLS RD
6:48 822 OTTER CREEK RD
6:49 541 OTTER CREEK RD
6:50 345 OTTER CREEK RD
6:51 225 OTTER CREEK RD
6:53 21 OTTER CREEK RD
6:55 643 SOPCHOPPY HWY
6:58 2886 COASTAL HWY
7:00 WAKULLA HIGH SCHOOL
7:10 WAKULLA MIDDLE SCHOOL


